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CH-4 15W-40

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s CH-4 15W-40 is a multi-grade diesel engine oil formulated to suit a 
wide range of applications. Excellent resistance against soot deposits in pipes and turbo engines, while 
keeping piston rings, valves protected from wear.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s CH-4 15W-40 is designed for a wide range of on road and off road vehicles from cars, light duty 
commercial vehicles to off-road 4WD and off-road machinery. This provides versatile oil with an older 
mixed fleet, ranging from American, European and Japanese engine makers. Used where Original 
Equipment Manufacturers (OEM’s) require an API CH-4/SJ, ACEA A3/B4-E3/E5, JASO DH-1, 
Mercedes-Benz 228.3, Volvo VDS-2, Iveco T2 E5, Renault Trucks RD/RD-2, Mack EO-M Plus, 
MAN M3275, Cummins CES 20071-72-76, MTU Type 2 rating from the owner’s manual/handbook.

BENEFITS
•  Reduces sludge build up.
•  Deposit control and corrosion protection technology.
•  Safe lubricating film at very high temperatures to ensure good oil flow.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CH-4
15W-40

Premium Diesel
Engin Oil

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.888

VISCOSITY
100°C

17.20

VISCOSITY
40°C

152

VISCOSITY
INDEX

122

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

CH1540.01
CH1540.05
CH1540.20
CH1540.70

CH1540.205
CH1540.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

205L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

API CH-4/SJ
ACEA A3/B4-E3/E5
JASO DH-1
(Check owners manual before use)

Cummins CES 20071/72/76              
MAN M3275
Mercedes-Benz MB228.3 

Volvo VDS-2
MTU Type 2
Mack EO-M Plus

Renault Trucks RD/RD-2
Iveco T2 E5
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