CH-4 15W-40

INTERNATIONAL LUBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
CH1540.01	1L	6
CH1540.05	5L	3
CH1540.20	20L	1
CH1540.70	70L	1
CH1540.205	205L	1
CH1540.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's CH-4 15W-40 is a multi-grade diesel engine oil formulated to suit a wide range of applications. Excellent resistance against soot deposits in pipes and turbo engines, while keeping piston rings, valves protected from wear.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's CH-4 15W-40 is designed for a wide range of on road and off road vehicles from cars, light duty commercial vehicles to off-road 4WD and off-road machinery. This provides versatile oil with an older mixed fleet, ranging from American, European and Japanese engine makers. Used where **Original** *Equipment Manufacturers* (OEM's) require an API CH-4/SJ, ACEA A3/B4-E3/E5, JASO DH-1, Mercedes-Benz 228.3, Volvo VDS-2, Iveco T2 E5, Renault Trucks RD/RD-2, Mack EO-M Plus, MAN M3275, Cummins CES 20071-72-76, MTU Type 2 rating from the owner's manual/handbook.

BENEFITS

- Reduces sludge build up.
- Deposit control and corrosion protection technology.
- · Safe lubricating film at very high temperatures to ensure good oil flow.

Volvo VDS-2

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API CH-4/SJ ACEA A3/B4-E3/E5 JASO DH-1

3/E5 MTU Type 2 Mack EO-M Plus Cummins CES 20071/72/76 MAN M3275 Mercedes-Benz MB228.3 Renault Trucks RD/RD-2 Iveco T2 E5

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY
15°C	40°C	100°C	INDEX
0.888	152	17.20	122

Updated Oct 2016

www.ilcoil.com info@ilcoil.com | PO Box 8085 Baulkham Hills NSW 2153